
 
 

London Tour Band & Choir -  Special Practices & Meetings 
 
Wednesday, September 7, 2002 ​ 6:00 - 8:00 PM​ Choir Rehearsal, Choir Room (N4) 
 
Wednesday, September 14, 2002​ 6:00 - 8:00 PM​ Choir Rehearsal, Choir Room (N4) 
 
Wednesday, September 28, 2002​ 6:00 - 8:00 PM​ Choir Rehearsal, Choir Room (N4)​  
 
Wednesday, October 5, 2002​  ​ 6:00 - 8:00 PM​ Choir Rehearsal, Choir Room (N4) 
 
Wednesday, October 19, 2002​ ​ 3:30 - 5:30 PM​ Choir Rehearsal, Choir Room (N4) 
 
Monday, October 24, 2022​ 8:00 - 3:20 PM​ Choir Special in-school rehearsal with London ​

​ Choirmaster. Specific field-trip details TBA 
 
Wednesday, October 26, 2002​ ​ 6:00 - 8:00 PM​ Choir Rehearsal, Choir Room (N4) 
 
Wednesday, November 2, 2002​ ​ 6:00 - 8:00 PM​ Choir Rehearsal, Choir Room (N4) 
 
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 ​ ​ 6:00 - 8:00 PM​ Band Music Rehearsal, Band Room (N8) 
 
Wednesday, November 9, 2002​ ​ 6:00 - 8:00 PM​ Choir Rehearsal, Choir Room (N4) 
 
Thursday, November 10, 2022 ​ ​ 6:00 - 8:00 PM​ Band Drill Rehearsal (Field House) 
 
Tuesday, November 15, 2022 ​ ​ 6:00 - 8:00 PM​ Band Music/Drill Rehearsal (Field House) 
 
Wednesday, November 16, 2002​ 6:00 - 7:00 PM​ Choir Rehearsal, Choir Room (N4) 
 
Wednesday, November 16, 2002​ 7:00 - 8:00 PM​ ALL - Student/Guardian Meeting (Aud)  
 
Tuesday, November 29, 2022​  ​ 6:00 - 8:00 PM​ Band Parade Practice (Field House) 
 
Wednesday, November 30, 2002​ 6:00 - 8:00 PM​ Choir Rehearsal, Choir Room (N4)​ ​  
 
Saturday, December 3, 2022​ ​ 1:00 - 5:00 PM​ Band TV Zone Practice (Field House) 
 
Saturday, December 10, 2022​ ​ 1:00 - 5:00 PM​ Band TV Zone Practice (Field House) 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Packing Uniforms 
 
Tuesday, December 13, 2022​ 6:30 - 8:30 PM  Band Parade & TV Zone Final Run & ​ ​
​ ​ Packing Instruments 
 
Wednesday, December 14, 2002​ 3:30 - 5:30 PM​ Choir Rehearsal, Choir Room (N4) 
 
Tuesday, December 26, 2002​ ​ 8:00 - 9:30 AM​ Band Refresher Practice (Field House) 
 


